
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 45466 Mülheim an der Ruhr, Germany | T +49 208 4952-0 | F +49 208 4952-264 | more@turck.com | www.turck.com 1|1

R
C

-Z
24

66
 M

O
N

TA
G

ES
C

H
LU

ES
SE

L |
 2

4-
02

-2
02

5 
10

-5
0  

| Z
as

trz
eg

am
y 

so
bi

e 
pr

aw
o 

do
 z

m
ia

n 
te

ch
ni

cz
ny

ch

RC-Z2466 MONTAGESCHLUESSEL
Klucz montażowy 

Dane techniczne

Typ RC-Z2466 MONTAGESCHLUESSEL

Nr kat. 6900233

Cechy charakterystyczne


